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The Personel lnfo'7',etion collec@d on this form is coilec'Fd pursuant to section 15 of the Plenning A,ct and will be used in tte processiing of this apilicetion.
APPlicanE are adltisect thet the Commil{€,e ot Adiusanent E a public process and the intomation conhined in the Committea of Adjusbnent fiIes is considetad
public information and is available b anyone upon raquest and wiil be publishd on Ue Cityb weDsi6e, Questrons about flE collaction ot personal infomation
should be .lircc(od to the Secrat',ry-Trgg,sut€r, Commill€,e of Adjusinent, City of Bftmpton.

brampton.ca

NOTE: lt is required that this application be filed with the Secretary-Treasurer of the Committee of
accompanied by the applicable fee.

For Office Use Only
(to be inserted by the Secretary-Treasurer

after application is deemed complete)
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The undersigned hereby applies to the Committee of Adjustment for the City of Brampton under section 45 of
the_Planninq Ac!, 1990, for relief as described in this application from By-Law 270-2004.

1. Name of Owner(s) FELIX TEKON TABOD, EDITH EGHO NGEH

Address 177 wFXFoRD RD RRAMpToN oN t 67 ?pa

edithngeh@yahoo.co.uk, felixtabod@gmail.com

2. Name of Agent PAVNEET KAUR( NOBLE PRIME SOLUTIONS LTD)

Address 1g-21?,t wu I tAMs pKWy RRAMpToN oN I 6s s74

Phone #
Email

Phone #
Email

(u7 | 287 -2623, U7 -2W-1 7 1 7

it:}7l8&1800

Fax #

Fax #

Seasonal Road
Other Public Road
Water

APPLICATIONS@NOBLELTD.CA

3. Nature and extent of relief for

4. is it not to with the rovisions of the

5. Legal Description of the subject land
Lot Number 28

Plan Number/Concession Number M631

Municipal Address 177 WEXFORD RD BRAMPTON, ON. L6Z 2P8

6. Dimension of subject land fin metric units)
Frontage 9.16

Depth 30.57

Area 280.10

Access to the subject land is by:
Provincial Highway
Municipal Road Maintained AllYear
Private Right-of-Way

EIEtl
E
@E

Minor Variance or Special Permission
Please read lnstructions

APPLICATION

-TO PERMIT AN ABOVE GRADE SIDE DOOR IN SIDE YARD
WITHOUT CLEAR ACCESS OF 1.2m LEADING TO lT
-TO PERMIT A SIDE DOOR IN THE INTERIOR SIDE YARD HAVING A SETBACK OF
0.98 M
-TO PERMIT A MAXIMUM DRIVEWAY WIDTH OF 7.58m

-WHEREAS ZONING BY-LAW REQUIRES A MINIMUM SETBACK OF 1.2 M
FROM INTERIOR SIDE LOT LINE
-WHEREAS ZONING BY LAW PERMITS

MAXIMUM DRIVEWAY WIDTH OF 7.Om FOR THIS PROPERTY

7



8.

-2-

Particulars of all buildings and structures on or proposed for the subject
land: (specify in metric units ground floor area, gross floor area, number of
storeys, width, length, height, etc., where possible)

on the land:

on the land

Location of all buildings and structures on or proposed for the subject lands:
(specify distance from side, rear and front lot lines in metric units)

9.

PROPOSED
Front yard setback
Rear yard setback
Side yard setback
Side yard setback

EXISTING
Front yard setback
Rear yard setback
Side yard setback
Side yard setback

6.09

7.92

0.98

1.24

system is existing/proposed?

Other (specify)

NO CHANGE

NO CHANGE

NO CHANGE

NO CHANGE

upply is existi ng/proposed?
Z other (specify)

disposal
@

is/will be provided?
Other {specify}

10. Date of Acquisition of subject land:

11. Existing uses of subject property: RESIDENTIAL

12. Proposed uses ofsubject property: RESIDENTIAL

13. Existing uses of abutting properties: RESIDENTIAL

14. Date of construction of all buildings & structures on subject land:

15. Length of time the existing uses of the subject property have been continued:

16. (a) What water s
Municipal
Well

(b) What sewage
Municipal
Septic

(c ) What storm
Sewers
Ditches
Swales

drainage
@E
trt

N/A



€.
17.

:-rffiH,$*1tfff#1he subject of an apptication under rhe ptannins Acr, for approvat of a ptan of

Yes trl No EI
lf answer is yes, provide details: File # $tatus

18. Has a pre.consultation application been filed?

Yes trl No EUI

19. Has the subiect property ever been the subject of an application for minor variance?
Yes trl No trl
lf anrswer is yes, provide details:

Unknown El

,File #
lFite #-
File #

Deeision
Decision
Decision

Relief
Rel
Relief

or AuthorizedSignafure of

r/-
SOLEMNLY DECIARE THAT:

Signature of Applicant or

o
DATED AT THE OF

THIS 13, DAY OF ,20lr t4 .

-"F--IF THIS APPLIGATION IS SIGNED EY AN AGENT, SOLICITOR OR A'IIY PERSON OTHER THAN THE OWT{ER OFTHE SUBJECT I..ANDS, WR]TTEN AUTHOR]ZATION OFTHEOWNER MUST ACCOMPANY THE APPLICATION. IFTHE APFLICANT TS A CORPORATIOH, THE APPLICATION SHALL BE SIGNED BY AT{ OFFICER OF THECORPORATION ,AND THE CORPORATION'S $EAT SHAT.L BE AFFIXED.

- 
, oF rHE f*r, oF

lN rHE Ro 
flior.r

OF Pe* tr

ALL OF THE ABOVE STATEMENTS ARE TRUE AND I MAKE THIS SOLEMN DECI.ARATION GONSCIENTIOUSLYBELIEVING lr To BE TRUE nr'ro xrvovrilrrre rHAT tr ts op ttre s*,rE FoRcE ntrto erpEcr As rF MADE 
'NDER

OATH,

DECLARED BEFORE ME AT THE
o \- r{'.t \OFe1trr
IN THE

CU[,.\o rHrs; t{
OF

DAY OF

20>1.i_lr

^, Bs$iEter Solicilor & NoEry pubUc
Csneisrioscr of Oaths in End-for Ontarlo

Agent

This application has been revierared with respect to the variances required and ihe results of lhesaid review are ouilined on the attached checklist.

Pb#
fttarioIJROYT

Fa:r #9fr5-790"77i7
Presenli Official plan Dasignation :

Presenf Zoning By-law Classfflcation:

Zoning

DATE RECEIVED

Date Application Deemed

Date

Revised 2OZZOA17



DigiSign Verifi ed - f5c7c-01 a-04e04aa9-b9d8-27f8bfdd7a26

APPOINTMENT AND AUTHORIZATION OF AGENT

To: TheSecretary-Treasurer
Committee of Adjustment
City of Brampton
2 Wellington Street West
Brampton, Ontario
L6Y4R2

LOCATION OF THE SUBJECT LAND: 177 we:<ford Rd, Blampton, oN L6z 2P8

lAA/e
FELIX IEKON TIBOD I EDIIH EGSO NGEH

please prinVtype the full name of the owner(s)

the undersigned, being the registered owner(s) of the subject lands, hereby authorize

Noble Prime Solutions Ltd

please prinUgpe the full name of the agent(s)

to make application to the City of Brampton Gommiftee of Adjustment in the matter of an

application for minor variance with respect to the subject land.

Dated this 17th day of ApriJ. 20 24

1rlrx loJol EdttLEgrL

(signature of the owner[s], or where the owner is a firm or corporation, the signature of an officer of the owner.)

(where the owner is a firm or corporation, please print or type the full name of the person signing.)

NOTE: If frte owner is a firm or corporation, the corporate seal shall be afiixed hereto.

NOTE: llnit ownerc within a Peel Standard Condominium Corporation are to secure authorization from the
Directors of the Condominium Corporation in a form satisfactory to the City of Brampton, prtor to submtlssion
of an application. Signafures from all Memberc of the Board of Directors ate required.



DigiSign Verifi ed - f5c7c0'l a-04eG4aa9-b9d&27f8bfdd7 a26

PERMISSION TO ENTER

To: TheSecretary-Treasurer
Committee of Adjustment
City of Brampton
2 Wellington Street West
Brampton, Ontario
L6Y 4R2

LOCATION OF THE SUBJECT LAND: 177 9lexford Road, Brampton ON L6z 2P8

lAlVe, FELIX TEKON TABOD & EDITH EGHO NGEII

please prinUtype the full name of the owner(s)

the undersigned, being the registered owner(s) of the subject land, hereby authorize the Members of
the City of Brampton Committee of Adjustment and City of Brampton stiaff members, to enter upon
the above noted property for the purpose of conducting a site inspection with respect to the attached
application for Minor Variance and/or consent.

Dated ftis 17rH day of April 20

Srlx /"lo/ Edit"Egh
(signature of the owner[s], or where the owner is a firm or corporation, the signature of an officer of the owner.)

(where the owner is a firm or corporation, please print or type the full name of the person signing.)

NOTE: lf the owner is a firm or corporation, the corporate seal shall be affixed hereto.

NO DISCUSSION SHALL TAKE PLACE BETWEEN THE COMMITTEE
MEMBERS AND THE APPLICANT DURING THE SITE INSPECTION

24.
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'l:90 A-1
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NOBLE PRIME
SOLUTIONS LTD

2131WILLIAMS PARKWAY
UNIT 19,

BMMPTON, ON

info@nobleltd.ca
(437) 888 1800

24R-29905

TRNK

177 WEXFORD RD,
BRAMPTON, ON

MAY OSIUISSUED FORVARIANCE

M!NORVARIANCE

.TO PERMIT AN ABOVE GRADE SIDE DOOR IN SIDE YARD
WTHOUT GLEAR ACCESS OF 1'2m LEADING TO lT;

.TO PERMIT A SIDE DOOR IN THE INTERIOR SIDE YARD HAVING A SETBACK OF 0.98 M
WHEREAS ZONING BY-UW REQUIRES A MINIMUM SETBACK OF {.2 M

FROM INTERIOR SIDE LOT LINE;

.TO PERMIT A MA)(IMUM DRIVEWAY WDTH OF 7.58m, WHEREAS ZONING BY LAW PERMITS
A MA)(IMUM DRIVEWAYWDTH OF 7.0m FOR THIS PROPERTY.

REMOVE EXISTING CONCRETE TO
REINSTATE 0.6m OF PERMEABLE
LANOSCAPING ALONG THE SIDE

PROPERW LINE IN THE FRONTYARD

PROPERTY LIilE
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Zoning Non-compliance Ghecklist

Applicant: FELIX TEKON TABOD, EDITH EGHO NGEH

Address: 177 WEXFORD DR

Zoning: R2A(2)-313
By-law 270-2004, as amended

File No.

Section
#

10.24.1

10.e.1(1Xf)

By{aw Requirement

Whereas the by-law permits
an above grade entrance
when the side yard within
which the door is located has
a minimum width of 1.2m
(3.94 ft.) extending from the
front wall of the dwelling up to
and including the door.

Whereas the by-law permits a
maximum driveway width of
7.0m

Proposal

To permit a proposed
above grade entrance in a
side yard having a
minimum width of 0.98m
extending from the front
wall of the dwelling up to
the door.

To permit a driveway width
of 7.58m.

Gategory

USE

LOT DIMENSIONS
AREA/ DEPTH /WIDTH
BUILDING SETBACKS SIDE

BUILDING SETBACKS SIDE

BUILDING HEIGHT

COVERAGE

BELOW GRADE
ENTRANCE

ACCESSORY STRUCTURE
SETBACKS
ACCESSORY STRUCTURE
SIZE / HEIGHT

MULTIPLE ACCESSORY
STRUCTURES

DRIVEWAY WIDTH

LANDSCAPED OPEN
SPACE

ENCROACHMENTS

PARKING

SCHEDULE'C'

Dhwani Shah

Reviewed by Zoning

13 May 2024

Date


